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VISA REQUEST
Please return this form latest until 15th of April 2011
Send to:


Clubul Sportiv Municipal Ploiesti 







e-mail:

ritmica.csm@ploiesti.ro 
Fax: 

0040 244 57 66 99

Name of the Sport Club/Association: …………………………….…………………Country: ………………………..
Contact person and address: …….……………………………………….………………………………………………

………………………………………..………………………………..………………………….…………………………..

Tel: ……………………………. Fax: ……….………….…………… E-mail:

	VISA REQUEST

	Delegation:
	Name
	Birth date
	1. Passport No

2. Date of issue

3. Issuing office

4. Date of expiry
	Nationality

	1. Gymnast
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

4.
	

	2. Gymnast
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

4.
	

	3. Gymnast
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

4.
	

	4. Judge
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

4.
	

	5. Coach
	
	
	1.

2.

3.

4.
	


Contact address to the embassy: …………………………………………………..…………………………………

………………………………………………………………………………. ……………………………………………….
Tel: ……………………………. Fax: ……….………….…………… E-mail:…………………………………………...[image: image1.png]
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